	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0001.2501.PT
	0001.2501.PT (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0001.2501.PT
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 500MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG CERM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.40980 (This price is for reference only)
		 0001.2501.PT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0001.2501.PT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
UM-3NPAF8 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 12.0V AA SIZE CARBN ZINC
P-440DEF2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 4400MAH
1418N4S16KK8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 30X30X8" NAT
34560900 Schroff  CARD GUIDE ALUM PROFILE 1M
1681787 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M8 PLUG-WIRE 1.5M
1925640300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
9457610600 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 5POLE
0152680416 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
0152660385 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 76 TYPEA 36POS
0150200218 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 20POS .178M
0152661090 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 229
H2BBT-10108-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049Y/H1500TR 8"
H2ABT-10112-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048R/H1500TR12"
10110818-3045HFLF FCI  28AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
M3DDA-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20A/MC20G/MKR20A
0847281005 Molex Inc  USB PLUG B TO SHLD PIGTAIL .15M
6381 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 13COM 22AWG SLATE 1000'
C1114.21.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/20 10/30BC ANTENNA ROTOR
P186AL52.38.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 6C 7/26 BC SHLD .009
3055 OR013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 5000'
TM3S8-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT #8 SCREW
SDR-V 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL V
170-03066 HellermannTyton  1-1/2" FR BRAIDED SLEEVING
3120-F323-P7T1-W14XR3-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
170M6013 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 690V 3/80 AR UC
BK/GMC-150-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 150MA 250V MED TLAG 5X20 UL
0216.080MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 80MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0452002.MRSN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SB NANO2 SN-DIP 2A
SMAJ17A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMA
P6KE300 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 256VWM 434.7VC DO15
SMB8J7.0CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMB
SMLJ43CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMCJ
MSMLG6.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AB
MXLSMBG24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AA
MXLPLAD6.5KP150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC PLAD
MXLSMLG100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO215AB
MXL5KP60AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC CASE5A
MPLAD15KP180AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC PLAD
ROV07-181K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 162V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
ROV14-821K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 738V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	0001.2501.PT  keywords
	    	0001.2501.PT
	0001.2501.PT  Schurter Inc
	0001.2501.PT  pdf
	0001.2501.PT  datasheet
	0001.2501.PT  price
	0001.2501.PT  distributor
	electronic components 0001.2501.PT
	0001.2501.PT  Circuit Protection
	0001.2501.PT  Fuses
	0001.2501.PT  FUSE 500MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG CERM
	0001.2501.PT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .